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*  Opening the door to a ge/ﬂ?l_" home

Standard Specifications

Ground Floor
First Floor
Porch

Garage
Qutdoor Living

Total

Width
Depth

Minimum Block
Dimensions

177.59m?
89.41m?
3.32m?
39.76m?
16.63m?

326.71m?
35.17sq

12.00m
25.59m

14m x 32m

Somerton 326
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Optional facade: Sturt
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Dimensions, photographs and sketches are approximate only and may include optional features. Check with your builder for standard
inclusions. Twomey Homes reserve the right to change plans, specifications, materials and suppliers without notice. © Copyright 2023



