

## Somerton 326



## **Standard Specifications**

Ground Floor	177.59m <sup>2</sup>
First Floor	89.41m <sup>2</sup>
Porch	3.32m <sup>2</sup>
Garage	39.76m <sup>2</sup>
Outdoor Living	16.63m <sup>2</sup>
Total	326.71m <sup>2</sup> 35.17sq
Width	12.00m
Depth	25.59m
Minimum Block	14m x 32m







Dimensions